Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---
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0071
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0.041

DATE: 04/24/2022

TIME: 11:10 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

100068572

04/24/2022 10:41 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 100068572

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2504
0.20 5096
0.29 7342
0.45 1727
0.72 2774
0.88 11781
1.36 29156
1.43 595505
1917264

%

8.0

3:00

Area
3785
15129
35399
12037
22565
116939
114566
1596844

Area%
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